

Nilu-Medhipur to Harinagar Nagar under

पंचायत

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2931

SC

Public Works Department Works Division **DIVISION**

Dispur Sub Div. Nagaon **SUB-DIVISION**

वर्ग:- अर्ध/र सग

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st year maint. Bill

Details of measurement

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	maint. of median				
	median for Hanumanagar				
	in Wazirpur Block.				
Agency:-	Achal Kumar Singh				
Date of start:-	09/05/2023				
Actual date of completion:-	03/05/2024				
Date of measurement:-	15/05/2024				

① Restoration of raincuts to do
all complete job.

$$- 7 \times 1.900 \times 0.900 \times 0.300 = 3.531 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 11 \times 2.200 \times 0.900 \times 0.300 = 6.534 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 5 \times 3.100 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 4.650 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 16 \times 1.200 \times 0.800 \times 0.300 = 4.608 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 24 \times 1.800 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 12.960 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 18 \times 2.500 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 13.500 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 4 \times 1.600 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 1.344 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 20 \times 2.900 \times 0.900 \times 0.300 = 15.660 \text{ m}^3$$

$$- 12 \times 2.650 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 = 4.770 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rainwater to do all complete job -					To
Qty vide sl no ① p (25)					
67.617 m ³					
@ 404.06/m ³					= 27321.00
② making up of Berms shoulder to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ② p (26)					
227.81 m ²					
@ 60.28/m ²					= 13732.00
③ Repair to pot holes mix Seal surfacing using bitumin Binder to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ③ p (26)					
18.98 m ²					
@ 279.00/m ²					= 5295.00
					= 5295.00
④ maint of road sign to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ④ p (26)					
Qty - 0.14 km					
@ 1104.14/km					= 154.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Rate	Amount
No.	L	B	H	of area		
⑤ maint. of road post to do all -						
Qty side stone ⑤ p - ②①						
Qty - 0.16 km						
①. 641.92/km = 103.00						

⑥ Cutting of branches of tree to do all -

Qty side stone ⑥ p - ②①						
2 NO						
①. 113.64/NO = 227.00						

⑦ Cutting of shrubs from roadway to do all -

Qty side stone ⑦ p - ②①						
9 NO.						
①. 6.98/NO = 63.00						

= 46835.00

Add	1%	LC ⑦	=	463.00
-----	----	------	---	--------

Add	12%	GST ⑦	=	5627.00
-----	-----	-------	---	---------

= 52931.00

Kison
15/05/2025
TS

Amma
15/05/2025
A.L

C.P.P
22.05.25
E.E